
Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 1 AM

Time Stop

7:00 AM Bus Garage

7:06 AM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, 109

7:08 AM 404 W Yakima Valley Hwy, Unit 1

7:11 AM NORTH AVE & WOODS RD (WSW)

7:11 AM NORTH AVE & N 4TH ST (WSW)

7:12 AM NORTH AVE & DOOLITTLE AVE (WSW)

7:16 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:35 AM Sunnyside High School

7:41 AM Bus Garage

Run: Bus #: 354SVMS-SHS RT 10 AM

Time Stop

5:39 AM Bus Garage

5:45 AM 502 Factory Rd

5:49 AM 1553 Ray Rd

5:50 AM 3840 E Edison Rd

6:03 AM 6510 E Edison Rd

6:07 AM HARRISON RD & FACTORY RD (NNW)

6:09 AM 3820 Factory Rd

6:13 AM 4560 Factory Rd

6:14 AM 4901 Factory Rd

6:16 AM 4632 N County Line Rd

6:17 AM 4315 N County Line Rd

6:24 AM WEBSTER RD &  (NNE)

6:24 AM 551 Webster Rd

6:25 AM 411 Webster Rd

6:27 AM 148 Webster Rd

6:34 AM 1771 Harrison Rd

6:43 AM 2111 Ferson Rd

6:45 AM 1410 Factory Rd

6:51 AM 1350 Ferson Rd

6:51 AM 1300 Ferson Rd

6:52 AM 1270 Ferson Rd

6:53 AM 1100 Ferson Rd

6:55 AM 1105 E Alexander Rd

6:55 AM 1170 E Alexander Rd

6:56 AM E ALEXANDER RD & N PUTERBAUGH RD (WSW)

6:58 AM 1971 N Puterbaugh Rd

7:03 AM 701 E Alexander Rd

7:07 AM 1013 Allen Rd

7:08 AM 794 E Allen Rd

7:08 AM 704 E Allen Rd

7:09 AM 584 E Allen Rd

7:10 AM 390 E Allen Rd

7:13 AM 2640 Yakima Valley Hwy

7:16 AM 2335 E Edison Ave

7:16 AM 2400 E Edison Rd, Apt C202

7:18 AM 2635 E Edison Rd

7:18 AM 2845 E Edison Rd

7:25 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 16 AM

Time Stop

6:25 AM Bus Garage

6:36 AM 2061 Cemetery Rd

6:37 AM 2240 Cemetery Rd

6:37 AM 2250 Cemetery Rd

6:38 AM 2282 Cemetery Rd

6:40 AM 1251 Arrowsmith Rd

6:43 AM 511 Arrowsmith Rd

6:45 AM 71 Arrowsmith Rd

6:47 AM 1941 Maple Grove Rd

6:48 AM 1701 Maple Grove Rd

6:49 AM 1551 Maple Grove Rd

6:50 AM 1457 Maple Grove Rd

6:50 AM 1421 Maple Grove Rd

6:50 AM 1391 Maple Grove Rd

7:01 AM 2340 Scoon Rd

7:02 AM 2330 Scoon Rd

7:02 AM 2211 Scoon Rd

7:02 AM 2181 Scoon Rd

7:03 AM 2131 Scoon Rd

7:06 AM 1451 Cemetery Rd

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:22 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 17 AM

Time Stop

6:45 AM Bus Garage

6:51 AM NORTH AVE &  (ENE)

6:51 AM NORTH AVE & MCCLAIN DR (ENE)

6:52 AM NORTH AVE & N 13TH ST (ENE)

6:52 AM NORTH AVE & WEATHERWAX AVE (ENE)

6:53 AM NORTH AVE & ROUSE RD (ENE)

6:53 AM NORTH AVE & CEMETERY RD (ENE)

6:54 AM NORTH AVE & VICTORY WAY (ENE)

6:58 AM 2335 E Edison Ave

6:59 AM 2847 E Edison Rd, Apt 1

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:21 AM Sunnyside High School

Run: Bus #: 302SVMS-SHS RT 18 AM

Time Stop

6:10 AM Bus Garage

6:15 AM 1601 State Route 241

6:15 AM 1720 State Route 241

6:16 AM 2320 State Route 241

6:17 AM 2330 State Route 241

6:19 AM 3471 State Route 241

6:20 AM 4151 State Route 241

6:33 AM ST RT 241 & Wautoma RD

6:36 AM SR 241 & SR 24 (SSE)

6:40 AM SR 241 & CIELO VISTA LN (NNE)

6:52 AM 4870 State Route 241

6:54 AM 7390 Independence Rd

6:56 AM 6771 Independence Rd

6:58 AM 6410 Independence Rd

7:01 AM 3360 Washout Rd

7:02 AM 3358 Washout Rd

7:03 AM 3080 Washout Rd

7:05 AM 2180 Arrowsmith Rd

7:05 AM 2191 Arrowsmith Rd

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: 356SVMS-SHS RT 19 AM

Time Stop

6:45 AM Bus Garage

6:55 AM S 1ST ST & MAPLE WAY (SSE)

6:56 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & ROSSIER ST (ENE)

6:57 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & WOODWARD AVE (NE)

6:57 AM 304 SW Crescent Ave

6:57 AM 320 SW Crescent Ave

6:58 AM SW CRESCENT AVE & ORCHARD AVE (NE)

7:00 AM RIVERSIDE AVE & ARTHUR ST (NE)

7:01 AM 938 W Riverside Ave

7:01 AM 1016 W Riverside Ave

7:03 AM 1431 W Riverside Ave

7:03 AM 1461 W Riverside Ave

7:04 AM W RIVERSIDE AVE & S LESTER RD (ENE)

7:05 AM 211 S Lester Rd

7:05 AM 392 S Lester Rd

7:06 AM 401 S Lester Rd

7:06 AM 411 S Lester Rd

7:06 AM 430 S Lester Rd

7:07 AM 461 S Lester Rd

7:07 AM 500 S Lester Rd

7:07 AM 536 S Lester Rd

7:08 AM 521 S Lester Rd

7:08 AM 520 S Lester Rd

7:09 AM 110 Snipes Canal Rd

7:10 AM 150 Snipes Canal Rd

7:11 AM 270 Snipes Canal Rd

7:11 AM 440 Snipes Canal Rd

7:12 AM 550 Snipes Canal Rd

7:13 AM 231 Swan Rd

7:14 AM 233 Swan Rd

7:14 AM 150 Swan Rd

7:22 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 21 AM

Time Stop

6:55 AM Bus Garage

7:01 AM 724 Yakima Valley Hwy, Rm 101

7:05 AM 216 W Edison Ave

7:06 AM 404 W Edison Ave

7:06 AM W EDISON AVE & W MAPLE AVE (ENE)

7:07 AM 626 W Edison Rd

7:08 AM 700 W Edison Rd

7:08 AM 704 W Edison Rd

7:10 AM 1040 W Edison Rd

7:10 AM 1100 W Edison Rd

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:22 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 23 AM

Time Stop

6:46 AM Bus Garage

7:00 AM 240 Outlook Rd

7:01 AM 330 Outlook Rd

7:02 AM 460 Outlook Rd

7:02 AM 500 Outlook Rd

7:03 AM OUTLOOK RD & 1ST AVE (WSW)

7:04 AM OUTLOOK RD & 2ND AVE (WSW)

7:04 AM 901 Outlook Rd

7:06 AM OUTLOOK RD & S NICHOLS RD (WSW)

7:08 AM 1751 Outlook Rd

7:09 AM OUTLOOK RD & SPIKE RD (WSW)

7:09 AM 1941 Outlook Rd

7:09 AM 1971 Outlook Rd

7:10 AM OUTLOOK RD & OUTLOOK RD (WSW)

7:13 AM 3011 Outlook Rd

7:13 AM 3070 Outlook Rd

7:14 AM 171 Maple Grove Rd

7:14 AM 201 Maple Grove Rd

7:14 AM 100 Maple Grove Rd

7:23 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:31 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 24 AM

Time Stop

6:47 AM 6021 Gap Rd

6:47 AM 6001 Gap Rd

6:50 AM 5401 Gap Rd

6:54 AM 4224 Gap Rd

6:57 AM GAP RD & S OUTLOOK RD (ENE)

7:00 AM 2690 Gap Rd

7:02 AM GAP RD & LUTHER RD (E)

7:10 AM 3461 Outlook Rd

7:10 AM OUTLOOK RD & ROUGK LN (WSW)

7:11 AM 3731 Outlook Rd

7:11 AM 3972 Outlook Rd, Apt 2

7:12 AM 3991 Outlook Rd

7:13 AM  & OUTLOOK RD (SSE)

7:13 AM 214 Outlook Rd

7:20 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:26 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: 367SVMS-SHS RT 25 AM

Time Stop

6:53 AM Bus Garage

7:04 AM 1101 NW Crescent Ave

7:04 AM 1001 NW Crescent Ave

7:12 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & DAYTON DR (WSW)

7:13 AM NW CRESCENT AVE &  (WNW)

7:14 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & W TERRY ST (W)

7:14 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & RIDGEWAY LOOP (W)

7:15 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & THOMPSON DR (WSW)

7:15 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & RAVINE DR (WNW)

7:16 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & BUENA VISTA AVE (W)

7:16 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & SAN CLEMENTE AVE (W)

7:17 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & LOOKOUT DR (WSW)

7:17 AM NW CRESCENT AVE & S HAMILTON DR (WSW)

7:25 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:36 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 26 AM

Time Stop

6:41 AM Bus Garage

6:52 AM 1451 Cemetery Rd

6:53 AM 1122 Cemetery Rd

6:53 AM 1110 Cemetery Rd

6:54 AM 913 Cemetery Rd

6:54 AM 904 Cemetery Rd

6:54 AM 827 Cemetery Rd

7:01 AM 815 Cemetery Rd, Apt G

7:02 AM CEMETERY RD & FAIRVIEW AVE (NNW)

7:02 AM BECKNER RD & ROUSE RD (WSW)

7:03 AM 811 Rouse Rd

7:03 AM 900 Rouse Rd

7:03 AM 923 Rouse Rd

7:04 AM 1013 Rouse Rd

7:04 AM 931 E Woodin Rd

7:06 AM 207 E Woodin Rd

7:07 AM 103 E Woodin Rd

7:08 AM 1372 Scoon Rd

7:09 AM 1425 Scoon Rd

7:09 AM 1423 Scoon Rd

7:14 AM 1361 Washout Rd

7:17 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:25 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: 348SVMS-SHS RT 27 AM

Time Stop

5:32 AM Bus Garage

5:56 AM CHAFFEE RD & KERSHAW HEIGHTS RD (ENE)

5:59 AM 1001 Chaffee Rd

6:01 AM CHAFFEE RD & MAIRES RD (ENE)

6:06 AM 5611 N Outlook Rd

6:11 AM 30 Chapelle Rd

6:19 AM 740 Kellum Rd

6:23 AM 270 N Price Rd

6:24 AM N PRICE RD & INDEPENDENCE RD (NNW)

6:27 AM 420 Independence Rd

6:28 AM 71 Independence Rd

6:29 AM 3001 Dekker Rd

6:30 AM 3211 Dekker Rd

6:34 AM 1240 Knowles Rd

6:37 AM 1151 Independence Rd

6:38 AM 1270 Independence Rd

6:41 AM 101 Phipps Rd

6:44 AM 551 Tomlinson Rd

6:53 AM 1451 Phipps Rd

7:09 AM 2731 N Outlook Rd

7:14 AM Outlook Elementary School

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 28 AM

Time Stop

6:00 AM Bus Garage

6:06 AM 51 Rader Rd

6:07 AM 341 Rader Rd

6:07 AM 442 Rader Rd

6:09 AM RADER RD & RAY RD (WSW)

6:14 AM 2840 Sheller Rd

6:15 AM 2760 Sheller Rd

6:15 AM 2763 Sheller Rd

6:16 AM 2721 Sheller Rd

6:16 AM 2675 Sheller Rd

6:17 AM 2631 Sheller Rd

6:27 AM 501 Cantrell Rd

6:33 AM 30 Franks Rd

6:37 AM 9583 Van Belle Rd

6:39 AM 10240 Van Belle Rd

6:47 AM 1611 S L I Rd

6:56 AM 501 Continental Rd

7:01 AM 8552 Van Belle Rd

7:01 AM 8702 Van Belle Rd

7:02 AM 8900 Van Belle Rd

7:05 AM 510 Kriner Rd

7:05 AM 433 Kriner Rd

7:06 AM 371 Kriner Rd

7:06 AM 321 Kriner Rd

7:07 AM 261 Kriner Rd

7:11 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:19 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report



Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 3 AM

Time Stop

5:27 AM Bus Garage

5:43 AM 3841 Chaffee Rd

5:44 AM 3821 Chaffee Rd

5:47 AM CHAFFEE RD & RITCHE RD (ESE)

5:50 AM 4611 Maple Grove Rd

5:53 AM 791 E Merz Rd

5:53 AM 740 E Merz Rd

6:00 AM 1943 Phipps Rd

6:05 AM 3241 Phipps Rd

6:10 AM 4340 Independence Rd

6:10 AM 4310 Independence Rd

6:11 AM 4200 Independence Rd

6:15 AM 3311 Independence Rd

6:15 AM 3251 Independence Rd

6:17 AM 2861 Independence Rd

6:24 AM 2621 Independence Rd

6:36 AM 2551 Independence Rd

6:47 AM 601 Reeves Rd

6:48 AM 930 Reeves Rd

6:49 AM 980 Reeves Rd

6:53 AM 2130 Reeves Rd

6:54 AM 2240 Reeves Rd

6:56 AM 2890 Maple Grove Rd

7:03 AM 2771 Fordyce Rd

7:05 AM 2051 Fordyce Rd

7:06 AM 1921 Fordyce Rd

7:08 AM 1641 Fordyce Rd

7:08 AM 1601 Fordyce Rd

7:09 AM 1531 Fordyce Rd

7:10 AM 1381 Fordyce Rd

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:23 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 31 AM

Time Stop

6:53 AM Bus Garage

7:01 AM E EDISON AVE & S 2ND ST (ENE)

7:01 AM S 1ST ST & W EDISON AVE (SE)

7:03 AM W EDISON AVE & VILLA REAL DR (E)

7:06 AM 401 Swan Rd

7:08 AM Upland Park

7:09 AM CHERRY AVE & SWAN RD (ENE)

7:10 AM SWAN RD & VINE AVE (SSE)

7:10 AM SWAN RD & VISTA AVE (SSE)

7:10 AM SWAN RD & COLUMBIA AVE (SSE)

7:11 AM SWAN RD & W EDISON AVE (SSE)

7:12 AM 200 Swan Rd

7:20 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: SVMS-SHS RT 4 AM

Time Stop

5:45 AM Bus Garage

5:58 AM 121 N Outlook Rd

5:59 AM N OUTLOOK RD & E ST (SSE)

5:59 AM N OUTLOOK RD & F ST (SSE)

6:00 AM N OUTLOOK RD & G ST (SSE)

6:01 AM 990 N Outlook Rd

6:02 AM 1193 N Outlook Rd

6:02 AM 1197 N Outlook Rd

6:04 AM 4440 Hudson Rd

6:07 AM 3450 Hudson Rd

6:09 AM 1938 Dekker Rd

6:13 AM 1261 Lowry Rd

6:15 AM 931 Lowry Rd

6:16 AM 725 Lowry Rd

6:18 AM 110 Lowry Rd

6:19 AM 30 Lowry Rd

6:20 AM 2890 Van Belle Rd

6:20 AM 2850 Van Belle Rd

6:21 AM 2441 Van Belle Rd

Route Stops Report



6:25 AM 250 Wellner Rd

6:25 AM 350 Wellner Rd

6:26 AM 531 Wellner Rd

6:35 AM 481 Price Rd

6:37 AM 740 Price Rd

6:38 AM 931 Price Rd

6:40 AM 3963 Van Belle Rd

6:41 AM 4406 Van Belle Rd

6:44 AM 5550 Van Belle Rd

6:45 AM 5670 Van Belle Rd

6:47 AM 6361 Van Belle Rd

6:47 AM 6391 Van Belle Rd

6:48 AM 6511 Van Belle Rd, Apt 3

6:49 AM 6576 Van Belle Rd

6:49 AM 6701 Van Belle Rd

6:50 AM 6703 Van Belle Rd

6:50 AM 6850 Van Belle Rd

6:51 AM VAN BELLE RD & ALBRO RD (WSW)

6:52 AM 7041 Van Belle Rd

6:52 AM 7126 Van Belle Rd

6:53 AM 7171 Van Belle Rd

6:53 AM 7301 Van Belle Rd

6:54 AM 7305 Van Belle Rd

6:56 AM 8091 Van Belle Rd

7:15 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:24 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: 361SVMS-SHS RT 7 AM

Time Stop

6:20 AM Bus Garage

6:30 AM 70 Lester Rd

6:31 AM 291 Lester Rd

6:33 AM 760 Lester Rd

6:40 AM 1390 Lester Rd

6:51 AM 211 Nichols Rd

7:00 AM 1140 Maple Grove Rd

7:02 AM 710 Maple Grove Rd

7:03 AM 450 Maple Grove Rd

7:04 AM 240 Maple Grove Rd

7:07 AM 622 Scoon Rd

7:07 AM 806 Scoon Rd

7:08 AM 928 Scoon Rd

7:09 AM 50 W Woodin Rd

7:09 AM 81 W Woodin Rd

7:10 AM 231 W Woodin Rd

7:13 AM 990 W Woodin Rd

7:22 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:31 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Run: Bus #: 320SVMS-SHS RT 8 AM

Time Stop

5:55 AM Bus Garage

5:59 AM 2971 E Edison Rd

6:00 AM 2980 E Edison Rd

6:00 AM 2982 E Edison Rd

6:01 AM 3073 E Edison Rd

6:01 AM 3131 E Edison Rd

6:02 AM 3111 E Edison Rd

6:02 AM 3140 E Edison Rd

6:03 AM 3151 E Edison Rd

6:03 AM 3180 E Edison Rd

6:04 AM 3421 E Edison Rd

6:07 AM 2051 Ray Rd

6:07 AM 2190 Ray Rd

6:08 AM 2261 Ray Rd

Route Stops Report



6:09 AM 2380 Ray Rd

6:19 AM 2331 Ray Rd

6:19 AM 2360 Ray Rd

6:20 AM 2400 Ray Rd

6:20 AM 3610 Sheller Rd

6:21 AM 3681 Sheller Rd

6:21 AM 3730 Sheller Rd

6:23 AM 4221 Sheller Rd

6:24 AM 4320 Sheller Rd

6:25 AM 4521 Sheller Rd

6:26 AM 471 Bridgeman Rd

6:26 AM 280 Bridgeman Rd

6:34 AM 6152 Sheller Rd

6:35 AM 6150 Sheller Rd

6:37 AM 6651 Sheller Rd

6:42 AM 881 Holmason Rd

6:47 AM 2270 Holmason Rd

7:02 AM 2634 Harrison Rd

7:16 AM 1995 Sheller Rd

7:18 AM 1650 Sheller Rd

7:25 AM Sierra Vista Middle School

7:30 AM Sunnyside High School - Bus Lane

Route Stops Report


